



Legislation Details

File #: 18-695 **Version:** 1
Type: Procurement Change Order **Status:** Passed
File created: 8/23/2018 **In control:** City Council
On agenda: 9/4/2018 **Final action:** 9/4/2018
Title: Approve the award of Change Order #1 to Contract 18-002, 2018 Street Resurfacing Program - City, to K-Five Construction Company for an amount not to exceed \$241,707.50 and a total award of \$3,367,246

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CIP Page

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/4/2018	1	City Council	approved	